December

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
27 28 29 30 1 2 3

4 5

Y6 Graduation
Mass & Dinner

11 12
Presentation
Night - 6pm

18 19

25 26
Christmas Day Boxing Day

13

20

27

7

Vinnie's Giving
Mass - 9.30am

14

21

28

Year é Orientation
Kildare & Mater Dei
W/S Assembly

Semester 2
Reports Live

Week 9 Newsletter

15

Last Day of 2023

W/S Assembly

22

29

T
2
9
16
23
30

January 2024
w T F S S
3 4 5 6 7

10 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28
31

9 10

Combined
Churches Christmas
Carols in the Park
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